
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 11 JUL 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 HK

2 SG

3 BL

4 AR

5 HR

6 SK

7 HB

8 MN

9 MJ

10 MA

11 MA

12 MD
 01:43
 08:16
 15:40
 21:20

 2.6
 1.0
 3.1
 1.3

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- SUNRISE JADE 

M.T- CHEMROAD JOURNEY 

M.T- SC PETREL 

M.V- OSPREY 

M.V- MAERSK BOGOR 

M.V- MAERSK BENTONVILLE 

M.V- CMA CGM IVANHOE 

M.V- DONA BIBI 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.T- BRIGHT HONOR 

M.V- ARETI.GR 

 199.99

 174.39

 178.30

 199.99

 223.30

 293.81

 349.99

 229.00

 183.00

 228.00

 114.00

 199.00

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

MAERSK PAK

MAERSK PAK

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANS MARITIME

M.INTERNATIONAL

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

27987

27978

27976

27965

27993

27989

27986

27882

24826

27966

27985

27991

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

41150

1501

30000

NIL

10000

NIL

NIL

NIL

50547

1516

NIL

1500

NIL

31800

NIL

NIL

1200

6013

NO WORK

800

301

3337

--

--

NIL

286

16200

NIL

--

--

--

10976

2476

46610

1418

26425

23000

8800

2000

NO WORK

580

NO WORK

6326

NO WORK

8000

1139

32000

HB

MD

SK

ZA

KA / HK

QN / MD

MA / MJ

SG

MN / MJ

AR

09/07

10/07

09/07

10/07

10/07

10/07

09/07

03/07

28/06

10/07

09/07

10/07

 12:45

 19:30

 19:30

  8:15

 19:25

  9:18

 10:00

 14:48

  7:00

 15:54

  9:20

 15:40

53286

25000

12000

67849

3992

54610

4057

58425

10/07/20

10/07/20

 15:50

 13:40
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

126.7

349

228.6

270.07

144.7

178.8

169.99

228.1

179.88

228.99

174.38

184

199.98

M.T- KAMILLA KOSAN 

M.T- EXPRESS ROME 

M.T- HAFNIA ARCTIC 

M.V- ALEXANDRA 

M.V- BBC SONG 

M.V- PAC ANTARES 

M.V- VANTAGE RIDER 

M.T- GULF HORIZEN 

M.T- HORIZON 

M.V- ENERGY GLORY 

M.T- CHEMROAD HAYA 

M.V- DIYALA 

M.V- BULK BOLIVIA 

7.3

9.8

12.5

13

7

9.3

9.5

13

9.6

12.72

9.2

10.3

11.73

7.3

9.8

12.5

13

7

9.3

9.5

13

9.6

12.72

9.2

10.3

11.73

27925

27927

27934

27964

27967

27973

27977

27982

27990

27992

27994

27995

27996

24/06/20

25/06/20

27/06/20

04/07/20

04/07/20

05/07/20

06/07/20

07/07/20

10/07/20

10/07/20

11/07/20

11/07/20

11/07/20

 22:18

 18:30

 06:24

 06:20

 21:40

 19:00

 20:50

 15:24

 07:30

 11:00

 03:43

 06:00

 07:00

AL-PINE MARINE

HAPAG-LIOYD PAKIS

AL-PINE MARINE

WMA SHIPCARE

GULF MARITIME

SEA HAWKS

NORTHSTAR

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

X-PRESS FEEDERS S

SINOTRANS LOGIST

BRITISH

LIBERIA

MALTA

M.ISLAND

PORTUGAL

SINGAPORE

LIBERIA

BAHAMAS

SINGAPORE

PANAMA

PANAMA

PANAMA

PANAMA

ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
STEEL
PRODUCT
  M.Ton
PALM KERNEL
(BULK)
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
COAL
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

U.A.E

FUJAYRAH

BRAZIL

ROTTER DAM

SHENGHAI

MALAYSIA

FUJAYRAH

INDONESIA

BRAZIL

MALAYSIA

DIFF

NEW CASTLE

5000

53000

70634.67

1187

22326

24900

61980

30000

67746.77

24978

51003

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.V- MAERSK BOGOR 

M.V- ARETI.GR 

1

2

Ship Name

10-JUL-20

10-JUL-20

 15:00

 12:30

CONTAINERS

COAL

MAERSK PAK

WILHELMSEN SHI

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

13

2 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- SUNRISE JADE  will sail from PQEPT @ 14:30 hrs (HB)

2 M.V- MAERSK BENTONVILLE  will sail from QICT-VII @ 15:30 hrs (HK),(SG)

3 M.V- DIYALA  will berth to QT2-I @ 08:36 hrs (QS)

4 M.T- KAMILLA KOSAN  will berth to EVTL @ 09:12 hrs (HK)

5 M.V- BULK BOLIVIA  will berth to PQEPT @ 18:00 hrs (MD)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7100

8143

1632

2907
2800

39

2057

1406

437
214

324

378

17

106
187

152

27899

 58000.000 Import

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN  TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1689 TOTAL NILDaily Shipping Remarks :


